
 

 
 

PRASAR BHARATI 
(INDIA’s PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

OFFICE OF THE ADDL. DIRECTOR GENERAL (A & B O)(EAST ZONE) 
AKASHVANI & DOORDARSHAN 

Akashvani Bhawan, 4th Floor 
Eden Gardens, Kolkata- 700 001 

 
 
No. P/BID - E TENDER/PB SITE/ UPLOAD/16    Date: 25.07.2025 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sub: REPAIRING OF DUCT  WITH PROPER INSULATION FOR AC PLANT AT 
AKASHVANI KOLKATA  
 
BID/ NO.    : P/1/E-TENDER/DUCT_INSULATION/AKV_KOLKATA/25-26  
 
BID opening date  : 15.08.2025 (May be extended if required) 
 
Site for Bidding  : www.prasarbharati.eproc.in  
 
Site for Viewing BID Documents : www.prasarbharati.eproc.in  &  

  CPP Portal (www.eprocure.gov.in) 
 

  
Interested Bidders qualifying the bid criteria, are requested to go through the bid 

document and participate in the bid process. 
 

                                                                                                      
                    (Debasish Kumar) 
              Assistant Engineer(Purchase) 
                       For Addl. Dir. General (E-EZ) 

 

 

  



Welcome: SASHANKA - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board   25/07/2025 12:35:58

Department Name : ADG(E), EZ, ALL INDIA RADIO AND DOORDARSHAN
Tender Basic Information

Tender No :
P/1/E-
TENDER/DUCT_INSULATION/AKV_KOLKATA/25-
26

Published Date : 25-07-2025

EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :

REPAIRING OF
DUCT WITH
PROPER
INSULATION FOR
AC PLANT AT
AKASHVANI
KOLKATA

Tender Description : REPAIRING OF DUCT WITH PROPER INSULATION FOR AC PLANT AT AKASHVANI
KOLKATA

Procurement
Category : Works

Evaluation
Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price
Bid Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
11688.00  ( Eleven
Thousand Six
Hundred Eighty
Eight Only )

Tender Processing
Fee : 475.00 INR

Estimated Value : 584395.00 Allocated Budget
: 0.00

Bid Validity Period
(Days) : 225 Bid Validity

Expiry Date : 28-03-2026 11:45

Applicable Bid
Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 25-07-2025 18:00
Tender Document Sales End Date : 15-08-2025 11:30
Bid Submission Start Date : 26-07-2025 10:00
Bid Submission Closing Date : 15-08-2025 11:45
Technical Bid Opening : 15-08-2025 12:00
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.
 REPAIRING OF DUCTWITH PROPER
INSULATION FOR AC PLANT AT AKASHVANI
KOLKATA

 WITH PROPER INSULATION FOR AC
PLANT AT AKASHVANI KOLKATA 

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender
Forms
View Bid Forms

Back




